
Part#: SF-QSFP4SFPPS-001 Manufacturers: Amphenol Commercial Products

Description: CABLE SFP+-QSFP+ M-M 1M

RFQ

Part#: FCBN425QD1C03 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: CBL ASSY 4X25G QSFP 3M

RFQ

Part#: 6A22-A0441-050.0-0 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: QSFP-QSFP QDR 4CH LSZH OM2+ 50M

RFQ

Part#: N282-20N-28-BK Manufacturers: Tripp Lite

Description: DAC COPPER INFINIBAND CABLE

RFQ

Part#: 8M26-AA0402-0.50 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: CABLE MINI SAS 26POS 0.5M

RFQ

Part#: ICD056GVP163D-50 Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI

Description: ASSY CABLE FDR QSFP-QSFP

RFQ

Part#: 6A22-A0421-007.0-0 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: QSFP-QSFP QDR 4CH PLEN OM2+ 7M

RFQ

Part#: FCF8-20-01-L-99.98-S Manufacturers: Samtec, Inc.

Description: FCF8 CABLE ASSEMBLY

RFQ

Part#: 8M26-AA0401-4.00 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: MINI SERIAL ATTCH SCSI CBL ASSY

RFQ

Part#: 8M26-AA0401-0.25 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: MINI SERL ATTCH SCSI CBL ASSY .2

RFQ

Part#: 8M26-AA0402-2.00 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: CABLE MINI SAS 26POS 2M

RFQ

Part#: PSF1PXA3MBU Manufacturers: Panduit

Description: HIGH SPEED TWINAXIAL CABLE ASSEM

RFQ

Part#: 8M26-AA0401-3.00 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: CABLE MINI SAS 26POS 3M

RFQ

Part#: 6A22-A0421-024.0-0 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: QSFP-QSFP QDR 4CH PLEN OM2+ 24M

RFQ

Part#: 8M26-AA0401-0.50 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: CABLE MINI SAS 26POS 0.5M

RFQ

Part#: 6A24-B0421-060.0-0 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: QSFP-CX4 DDR 4CH PLENUM OM2 60M

RFQ

Part#: 8M26-AA0402-1.00 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: CABLE MINI SAS 26POS 1M

RFQ

Part#: FCBG410QD3C01 Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

Description: CABLE OPT 4X10 GBPS FULL-DUPLEX,

RFQ

Part#: 8M26-AA0401-2.00 Manufacturers: 3M

Description: CABLE MINI SAS 26POS 2M

RFQ

Part#: 2820333-4 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A, INTERNAL HD MSAS, 100 OHM,

RFQ

3M 8M26-AA0401-1.00 8M26-AA0401-1.00 distributor 8M26-AA0401-1.00 supplier 8M26-AA0401-1.00 price

8M26-AA0401-1.00 download datasheet 8M26-AA0401-1.00 datasheet 8M26-AA0401-1.00 stock buy 8M26-AA0401-1.00

3M 8M26-AA0401-1.00 3M Inc 8M26-AA0401-1.00 3M (TC) 8M26-AA0401-1.00 3M Touch Systems 8M26-AA0401-1.00

8M26-AA0401-1.00

Part Number 8M26-AA0401-1.00 Manufacturer 3M

Description CABLE MINI SAS 26POS 1M Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 2318 pcs Data sheet 8M26 Series

Category Cable Assemblies Wire Gauge -

Usage External Shielding Shielded

Series 8M26 Other Names

5111530683 
51115306839 
8M26AA04011.00 
XE004230555

Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 75°C Number of Positions 26

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 3 Weeks

Length 3.28' (1.00m) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Gender Male to Male Frequency - Max 6 Gbps

Features Key Slot 4-6 (both), Pull Tab Fastening Type Latch Lock

Detailed Description 26 Position miniSAS 4x Plug to Plug 3.28' (1.00m) Black Shielded Current - Max/Contact 500mA

Connector Type Plug to Plug Color Black

Cable Type Round Cable Connectors miniSAS 4x

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all 3M series electronic components. We have 2318 pieces of 3M 8M26-AA0401-1.00 in stock available now. Request

a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for 8M26-AA0401-1.00
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See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy 8M26-AA0401-1.00 with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

8M26-AA0401-1.00 Lead free / RoHS Compliant

3M Hong Kong

CABLE MINI SAS 26POS 1M DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

8M26 Series  

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8M26-AA0401-1.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8M26-AA0401-1.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/1e/8M26-AA0401-0.50.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4927616.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/1e/8M26-AA0401-0.50.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Cable-Assemblies.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/SF-QSFP4SFPPS-001.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/SF-QSFP4SFPPS-001.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5764702.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Finisar-Corporation/FCBN425QD1C03.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Finisar-Corporation/FCBN425QD1C03.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3547601.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A22-A0441-050.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A22-A0441-050.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2434351.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Tripp-Lite/N282-20N-28-BK.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Tripp-Lite/N282-20N-28-BK.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Tripp-Lite.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3606082.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8M26-AA0402-0.50.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8M26-AA0402-0.50.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/874066.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/ICD056GVP163D-50.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Amphenol-Commercial-Products/ICD056GVP163D-50.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Amphenol-Commercial-Products.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1859150.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A22-A0421-007.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A22-A0421-007.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5712347.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Samtec,Inc/FCF8-20-01-L-99.98-S.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Samtec,Inc/FCF8-20-01-L-99.98-S.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Samtec,Inc.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1180169.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8M26-AA0401-4.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8M26-AA0401-4.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3043793.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8M26-AA0401-0.25.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8M26-AA0401-0.25.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6772018.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8M26-AA0402-2.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8M26-AA0402-2.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3243165.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Panduit/PSF1PXA3MBU.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Panduit/PSF1PXA3MBU.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Panduit.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/667876.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8M26-AA0401-3.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8M26-AA0401-3.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/675150.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A22-A0421-024.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A22-A0421-024.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2850169.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8M26-AA0401-0.50.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8M26-AA0401-0.50.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/603864.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A24-B0421-060.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/6A24-B0421-060.0-0.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2496169.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8M26-AA0402-1.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8M26-AA0402-1.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1241922.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Finisar-Corporation/FCBG410QD3C01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Finisar-Corporation/FCBG410QD3C01.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Finisar-Corporation.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6310322.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8M26-AA0401-2.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/3M/8M26-AA0401-2.00.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/3M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2125952.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/2820333-4.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity/2820333-4.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Agastat-Relays-TE-Connectivity.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1531536.htm
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